Réf Piece

5401495718

5401272103

5401237301

5401472770

5400825043

5401098725

5400235501

5401235505

5401237901

5400825208

5400758599

5401621401

5401495496

5401595202

5401614003

5401616001

5401435201

5400773901

5400578401

5401358098

5401620203

5401365013

5401277903

5401238001

5401237707

5400968804

5401448669

5401459202

5400795705

Description

Grile

Assembly,Front(Indoor),Foreign
Qnuireinn Enrainn Qala

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Cover Assembly,Motor,Foreign

Sourcing Foreign Sale
case

Assembly,Control(Indoor),Foreign
Qnuireinn Enrainn Qala

Thermistor,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Hose Assembly,Drain,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Damper,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Cover,Bearing,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Louver,Horizontal,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Thermistor Assembly,NTC,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Holder,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Chassis Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Decor Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Grie
Assembly,Discharge(Indoor),Foreig

n Qaurcing Earcinn Qala
remote controlier

Assembly,Foreign Sourcing Foreign

Qala

Bearing,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Plate Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Connector, Terminal Block,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Cover,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Holder,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Filter,Air,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Thermistor Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Evaporator Assembly,Final,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

motor
Assembly,DC,Stepping,Foreign

Qnuircinn Enrsinn Qala

Specification

Arcelik AEB75105018 Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor) S3NM18KLRZA Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Arcelik 5401272103 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor ESNW246K3A0 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Arcelik 5401237301 Cover Assembly,Motor KSNH246K3A0 Cover Assembly,Motor

Arcelik 5401472770 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) SSNM24K2RGA Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Arcelik EBG61106543 Thermistor ESNW126HDWO Thermistor

Arcelik AEM73493402 Hose Assembly,Drain SSNM18KL1ZA Hose Assembly,Drain

Arcelik 5400235501 Damper ESNW126BSA2 Damper

Arcelik MCK67886605 Cover,Bearing S3NM12JA2FA Cover,Bearing

Arcelik 5401237901 Louver,Horizontal KSNH186K3A0 Louver,Horizontal

Arcelik EBG61108908 Thermistor Assembly, NTC ESNW09GJ2F0 Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Arcelik 5400758599 Holder KSNH2665NA6 Holder

Arcelik ABW74734801 Chassis Assembly S3NM18KL2FA Chassis Assembly

Arcelik 5401495496 Decor Assembly S3NM18KLRGA Decor Assembly

Arcelik AEB76025302 Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor) SANW24K2RZE Grille
Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Arcelik 5401614003 Remote Controller Assembly S3NM0O9JARGA Remote Controller Assembly

Arcelik MAP64313501 Bearing S3NM12JA2FA Bearing

Arcelik 5400773901 Plate Assembly ESNW186C4A1 PLATE ASSY. INSTALLATION

Arcelik 5400578401 Connector, Terminal Block ESNW096B4A1 CONNECTOR, TERMINAL BLOCK

Arcelik 5401358098 Cover S3NM18KLRGA Cover

Arcelik 5401277903 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow KSNH186K3A0 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Arcelik 5401238001 Holder KSNH186K3A0 Holder

Arcelik MDJ64344607 Filter, Air ESNW186K3A0 Filter,Air

Arcelik 5400968804 Thermistor Assembly ESNW246K3A0 Thermistor Assembly

Arcelik 5401448669 Evaporator Assembly,Final S3NW24K22BA Evaporator Assembly,Final

Arcelik MEA64890302 - S3NM18KL2FA Evaporator Guide

Arcelik 5400795705 Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping ESNW246C8U1 MOTOR ASSY, DC, STEPPING

Class Code

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

Loc No

135316

346810

135500C

249951

263230B

352150

W50400

135501

147581

263230A

149303

131410

135090

135311

267110

268711A

342800

733010

WG6640A

135500B

268711B

268711C

359011

149304

152302

263230C

354212

749740

146811A



